RESILIENT TILE FLOORING - QUIETLOK ® CONTINENTAL
COLLECTION/PATTERN:
PRODUCT ID:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OFFICE: 706.350.4300 | INFO@QUIETLOK.COM
SIZE
WEAR LAYER THICKNESS
OVERALL THICKNESS
CORE THICKNESS
CORE MATERIAL
PAD
EDGE DETAIL
EMBOSSING
FINISHING
COVERAGE/CARTON
COVERAGE/PALLET
COVERAGE/CONTAINER
LIMITED WARRANTY
RATINGS
9.56” x 60” (242mm x 1524mm)
20MIL (0.5mm)
5.0mm (0.20”)
4.0mm (0.16”)
SPC RIGID CORE
1mm (0.04”) IXPE FOAM PAD
MICRO-BEVEL
DEEP OVERALL EMBOSSING
3-LAYER CERAMIC BEAD UV COATING
8 PIECES (31.89 sq.ft)
48 CARTONS (1,530.72sq.ft)
16 PALLETS (24,491.52 sq.ft)
20 YEAR COMMERCIAL
STC 62 & IIC 69
REV. DATE - 04/2025
product components
BASIN
QLC-BSN-20H-5.0